
1

2

3

4

5

б

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

4

8

19

31

43

56

66

79

90

103

113

127

139

156

167

182

194

208

210

213

218

264

270

274

293

298

CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION ТО OUTCOMES ADVANCE D 

CITIES

RELATIONSHIPS 

CULTURE AND IDENTITY 

POLITICS

GOING OUT, STAYING IN 

CONFLICT AND RESOLUTION 

SCIENCE AND RESEARCH 

NATURE AND NURTURE 

WORK

HEALTH AND ILLNESS

PLAY

HISTORY

NEWS AND THE MEDIA  

BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS 

TRENDS

DANGER AND RISK

AN INTRODUCTION TO WRITING IN OUTCOMES 

WRITING LESSONS 1 -8  ANSWER KEY 

GRAMMAR REFERENCE ANSWER KEY 

TESTS

TESTS ANSWER KEY

TESTS AUDIO SCRIPTS

COMMUNICATIVE ACTIVITIES

TEACHERS’ NOTES TO COMMUNICATIVE ACTIVITIES

WORKBOOK ANSWER KEY


