CONTENTS

	INTRODUCTION TO COTCOMES ADVANCED	7
1	CITIES	8
2	RELATIONSHIPS	19
3	CULTURE AND IDENTITY	31
4	POLITICS	43
5	GOING OUT, STAYING IN	56
6	CONFLICT AND RESOLUTION	66
7	SCIENCE AND RESEARCH	79
8	NATURE AND NURTURE	90
9	WORK	103
10	HEALTH AND ILLNESS	113
11	PLAY	127
12	HISTORY	139
13	NEWS AND THE MEDIA	156
14	BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS	167
15	TRENDS	182
16	DANGER AND RISK	194
	AN INTRODUCTION TO WRITING IN OUTCOMES	208
	WRITING LESSONS 1–8 ANSWER KEY	210
	GRAMMAR REFERENCE ANSWER KEY	213
	TESTS	218
	TESTS ANSWER KEY	264
	TESTS AUDIO SCRIPTS	270
	COMMUNICATIVE ACTIVITIES	274
	TEACHERS' NOTES TO COMMUNICATIVE ACTIVITIES	293
	WORKBOOK ANSWER KEY	298